TAERIEREEI AR

V4 T I TTII T I T IT I IFIIIsss
¢ 25G Grey
Power
| P/N | Form Factor | Transceiver | Interface | Media | Reach | Consumption | Temperature / °C | Tx Output / dBm Rx Input / dBm
(Max.) / W
OM6363LX102 SFP28 25G duplex LC SMF 10 km 1 -40 to +85 -4 to +2.2 -12
OM6363TX102 SFP28 25G duplex LC SMF 20 km 1.2 -40 to +85 0to6 -13
OM6363LX103 SFP28 25G BiDi LC SMF 10 km 1 40 to +85 ~4to+22 -12
OM6363LX104
¢ 25G Tunable DWDM
Power
| P/N | Form Factor | Transceiver | Interface | Media | Reach | Consumption | Temperature / °C | Tx Output / dBm Rx Input / dBm
(Max.) / W
25G Tunable _
OM6353LX200 SFP28 DWDMA8 LC SMF 10 km 25 -20 to +85 Oto4 16
25G Tunable
OM6353LE200 SFP28 DWDM48 LC SMF 15 km 25 -20 to +85 Oto4 -19.5
r
¢ 10G Tunable DWDM
Power
| P/N | Form Factor | Transceiver | Interface | Media | Reach | Consumption | Temperature /°C | Tx Output /dBm | Rx Input /dBm
(Max.) / W
10G Tunable
OM6253EX200 SFP+ DWDM48 LC SMF 40 km 25 -20 to +85 Oto4 -16
10G Tunable
OM6253ZX200 SFP+ DWDM48 LC SMF 80 km 25 -20 to +85 Oto4 -24
10G Tunable =g _ _
OM6253ZX300 SFP+ DWDMA8 LC SMF 80 km 25 (Big) 40 to +85 Oto4 24
10G Tunable
OM6253ZX210 SFP+ DWDMoe LC SMF 80 km 25 -20 to +85 Oto4 -24
10G Tunable =5 _ _
OM6253ZX310 SFP+ DWDM96 LC SMF 80 km 25 (&iR) 40 to +85 Oto4 24
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